
HV cables Tools

EGA

Section

HV Outer sheath

Application

Field
Laboratory

PRODUCT BENEFITS

+

Articulated jaws for a better grip

Diameter
0 - 240 mm

0,000 - 9,449 inch

TOOL CAPACITY

Length 0 mm

TOOL DIMENSIONS

Width 0 mm

Height 0 mm

Weight without box 0 Kg

Packaging None
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HV and EHV cable’s outer sheath and
shield spreaders

TO DO WHAT

The EGA enables the user to get a firm grip on both edges of the outer sheath and to spread

them following the longitudinal cut previously made, thus making  possible the effortless

removal of the outer sheath with its aluminium shield

Associated tool

EV-THT - HV and EHV cable's outer sheath and shield splitters

EV-HTB - HV and EHV cable's outer sheath and shield splitters

DMSR/80-160 - HV cable outer sheath stripping tool

EVP - HV and EHV cable's lead sheath splitters



HV cables Tools

EGA

Part Number

Tool capacity Dimensions

Diameter Packaging

Length Width Height

EGA
0 - 240 mm

0,000 - 9,449 in
none

0 mm

0,000 in

0 mm

0,000 in

0 mm

0,000 in


